Item P1100-W P4100-W P8100-W
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 1.0 (≈150 psi, 10 bar)
Set pressure MPa 0.1 (≈15 psi, 1 bar) to 0.6 (≈87 psi, 6 bar)
Hysteresis MPa 0.08 (≈12 psi, 0.8 bar) or less
Repeatability MPa ±0.02 (≈2.9 psi, 0.2 bar) or less
Contact array 1a   *1
Wiring Lead wire (oil resistant vinyl cabtyre cord 2-conductor 0.2 mm2)

168
P*100-W Series
How to order
How to order (modular design)
C Branch direction
Precautions for model No. selection
*1 :   This is used for intermediate connection of the
module series so the module connection section
is not threaded.
*2 :   A plug matching the port size is included.
*3 :   When piping the P□100-W single unit, use pipe adaptor
A□00-W.
(The horizontal direction port does not have threads.)
F Option
A Series model No.
B Port size
E Length
of lead
wire
(White type)
Code Description
Series model No.
1100 1000-W Series modular design
4100 2000-W, 3000-W, 4000-W Series modular design
8100 6000-W, 8000-W Series modular design
Port size
1100 4100 8100
6 Rc1/8 ●
8 Rc1/4 ● ●
10 Rc3/8 ●
15 Rc1/2 ●
20 Rc3/4 ●
25 Rc1 ●
Branch direction  *1
Blank   *2 L R
Attachment
1100 4100 8100
Blank Joiner set, gasket ● ● ●
B11W T type bracket, gasket ●
B31W T type bracket, gasket ●
B41W T type bracket, gasket ●
B81W T type bracket, gasket ●
4 Fitting for atmosphere inlet port attached (M3 elbow) ● ● ●
Length of lead wire
Blank 1 m
3 3 m
5 5 m
Option
Blank None
P6 Copper and PTFE free specification (made-to-order product)
A
B
C
D
E
F
WP 6 L B11W 31100
● Structure compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
Specifications for rechargeable battery (Catalog No. CC-1226A)
P4100 - ………… - P4
D Attachment
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ